Datenblatt

Profipress-Reduzierbogen 90°
mit SC-Contur

- Einsteckende, Pressanschluss
Ausstattung

Dichtelement EPDM

Modell 2416.2

Artikel 629 281

L2

d2

L1

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser 1 di
RohrauBendurchmesser 2 d2
Z-MaB Z
Lange 1 L1
Lénge 2 L2
Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

bb4cdfc4ff87e62c683582e610fd726eef4c6f9a

15
12
14 mm
32 mm
42 mm
33,89
82,88 cm?
Kupfer
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